2016 License Fees

10/4/16

New Application Fee

Change in Condition

ComVic All Alcohol

ComVic All Alcohol w/Lounge

ComVic Wine/Malt

ComVic Wine/Malt/Cordials

ComVic Wine/Malt w/Lounge

Package Store All Alcohol

Package Store Wine/Malt

Club All Alcohol

Innholder All Alcohol

General On Premises

One Day Alcohol

Winery Pouring Permit

Special Wine License - Farmers' Market

Common Victualler

Natick

$250

$100

$3,000

$3,500

$1,750

$2,250

$2,000

$2,000

$750

$500

$4,000

$2,000

S50

$250

S50

$50

Ashland

$1,750

$1,750

$750

$750

$750

$1,750

$750

$750

$1,750

$1,750

S50

$50

$50

Danvers

$4,600

$2,100

$2,000

$1,500

$1,150

$4,600

S50

$100

Framingham Holliston

$3,000

$1,750

$2,000

$1,200

$1,250

$3,750

S50

S75

$2,500

$1,500

$2,500

$1,500

S50

$50

Millis

$2,650

$1,875

$2,250

$1,500

$750

$50-100

$100

Needham

$150

$100

$4,025

$1,500

$3,500

$2,000

$500

$4,525

$25

$100

Walpole

$100

$100

$2,200

$1,100

$1,650

$1,100

$990

$60

$75

Wellesley

$3,600

$5,000

$2,000

Prohibited

Prohibited

$1,400

$5,000

S50

S50



2016 License Fees

10/4/16

Innholder's License

Automatic Amusement Devices

- Machine 1

- Additional Machine

- Renewal Per Machine

Sunday Entertainment

Daily Entertainment

Theater Entertainment

Enertainment -- Non-Movie

Juke Box

Bowling -- Per Alley

Billiards -- Per Table

Lodging House

Class I, 11, 11l

Gasoline Storage
- Under 2000 Gallons

- Each additional 1000 Gallons

Junk Collectors/Dealers

Natick

$50

$50

S35

$35

$250

$25

$300

$100

$25

S8

$10

S50

$100

$35

S5

$25

Ashland

$50

$100
$100
$100

$100

$100

$100

$250

$20

$100

$100

Danvers

$100

$100
$100
$100
445
$50
$100
$50

$50

$75

$200

S75
1-999 Gal

$25

Framingham Holliston

S75

$100

S50

$10

$100

$50

S50

$100

S75

S5

$100

$100

$100

Millis

$100
$100
$100

$100

$200

$75

Needham Walpole

$25

$50
$50
$50
$100

$100

$10

$25

S50

$200

$25

$100

$100

$50-100

$50

$200

$75

Wellesley

$50

$100
$100
$100

$100

$25

S5

$30

$30

$50

$100

$50

$30



2016 License Fees

10/4/16

Hawkers/Peddlers/Transient
Fortune Teller
Taxi

- PerCab

- Per Driver

Framingham:

Natick

$25

$2

$10
S5

New licenses issued 1/1-6/30 = full year's fee
New licenses issued 7/1-12/31 - half year's fee

Ashland Danvers

$250

S50

$100 S50
S50

Framingham Holliston

$250

S50

Millis

$25

S75

Needham Walpole

$10

$100

Wellesley



