<u>2016 License Fees</u> <u>10/4/16</u>	Natick	Ashland	Danvers	Framingham	Holliston	Millis	Needham	Walpole	Wellesley
New Application Fee	\$250						\$150	\$100	
Change in Condition	\$100						\$100	\$100	
ComVic All Alcohol	\$3,000	\$1,750	\$4,600	\$3,000	\$2,500	\$2,650	\$4,025	\$2,200	\$3,600
ComVic All Alcohol w/Lounge	\$3,500	\$1,750							\$5,000
ComVic Wine/Malt	\$1,750	\$750	\$2,100	\$1,750	\$1,500	\$1,875	\$1,500	\$1,100	\$2,000
ComVic Wine/Malt/Cordials	\$2,250	\$750							
ComVic Wine/Malt w/Lounge	\$2,000	\$750							
Package Store All Alcohol	\$2,000	\$1,750	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$2,500	\$2,250	\$3,500	\$1,650	Prohibited
Package Store Wine/Malt	\$750	\$750	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$1,100	Prohibited
Club All Alcohol	\$500	\$750	\$1,150	\$1,250		\$750	\$500	\$990	\$1,400
Innholder All Alcohol	\$4,000	\$1,750	\$4,600	\$3,750			\$4,525		\$5,000
General On Premises	\$2,000	\$1,750							
One Day Alcohol	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50-100	\$25	\$60	\$50
Winery Pouring Permit	\$250								
Special Wine License - Farmers' Market	\$50	\$50							
Common Victualler	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$75	\$50	\$100	\$100	\$75	\$50

2016 License Fees 10/4/16	Natick	Ashland	Danvers	Framingham	Holliston	Millis	Needham	Walpole	Wellesley
Innholder's License	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$75			\$25		\$50
minoider's License	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$75			\$25		\$50
Automatic Amusement Devices				\$100	\$100			\$100	
- Machine 1	\$50	\$100	\$100			\$100	\$50		\$100
- Additional Machine	\$35	\$100	\$100			\$100	\$50		\$100
- Renewal Per Machine	\$35	\$100	\$100			\$100	\$50		\$100
Sunday Entertainment	\$250	\$100	\$45	\$50			\$100		
Daily Entertainment	\$25		\$50	\$10			\$100		
Theater Entertainment	\$300		\$100	\$100					\$100
Enertainment Non-Movie	\$100	\$100	\$50	\$50		\$100			\$25
Juke Box	\$25	\$100	\$50						\$5
Bowling Per Alley	\$8		\$75				\$10	\$100	\$30
Billiards Per Table	\$10	\$250					\$25		\$30
Lodging House	\$50	\$20		\$50			\$50	\$50-100 \$50	\$50
2008.118 110 002	750	720		750			750	750	750
Class I, II, III	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$100
Gasoline Storage									\$50
- Under 2000 Gallons	\$35		\$75	\$75					
- Each additional 1000 Gallons	\$5		1-999 Gal	\$5					
Junk Collectors/Dealers	\$25	\$100	\$25	\$100		\$75	\$25	\$75	\$30

2016 License Fees 10/4/16	Natick	Ashland	Danvers	Framingham	Holliston	Millis	Needham	Walpole	Wellesley
Hawkers/Peddlers/Transient	\$25	\$250		\$250		\$25			
Fortune Teller	\$2	\$50		\$50					
Taxi									
- Per Cab	\$10	\$100	\$50			\$75	\$10	\$100	
- Per Driver	\$5		\$50						
Framingham:									
New licenses issued 1/1-6/30 = ful	ll year's fee								
New licenses issued 7/1-12/31 - half year's fee									